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1 56 Student Financials Data Cleanup Sun 8/1/10 Mon 3/28/11 99% Fisch, Neal
2 12 ITRP Wireless Upgrades Thu 4/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 99% Aquino, Herbert
3 21 Hyperion Upgrade Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 99% Fisch, Neal
4 55 Newmerix Mon 8/2/10 Fri 4/15/11 85% Fisch, Neal
5 60 Computer Inventory Mon 1/10/11 Fri 4/29/11 10% Berman, Michael
6 94 IDM Improvements Spring 2011 Mon 1/3/11 Mon 5/30/11 50% Berman, Michael
7 129 Audible Magic Launch Fri 6/3/11 Wed 6/22/11 99% Aquino, Herbert
8 38 IAM Policy Wed 4/1/09 Thu 6/30/11 75% Berman, Michael
9 40 IT Strategic Plan Thu 7/1/10 Thu 6/30/11 65% Berman, Michael

10 117 VNOC Preparation Fri 3/18/11 Fri 7/1/11 99% Aquino, Herbert
11 130 Hardware Load Balancing Tue 5/31/11 Fri 8/5/11 99% Aquino, Herbert
12 16 Student Union Physical Security Install Fri 7/1/11 Fri 8/12/11 0% Aquino, Herbert
13 81 Library web redesign Mon 11/1/10 Mon 8/15/11 90% Judy.Swanson
14 115 TK20 CS Data Extracts Tue 2/1/11 Mon 8/15/11 80% Fisch, Neal
15 123 AV Upgrades Summer 2011 Wed 6/1/11 Tue 8/23/11 35% Judy.Swanson
16 131 Network Drive Quotas Fri 5/27/11 Fri 8/26/11 0% Aquino, Herbert
17 125 DSpace Makeover Mon 6/13/11 Tue 8/30/11 85% Judy.Swanson
18 138 Extended University CRM Evaluation Mon 7/18/11 Wed 8/31/11 0% Judy.Swanson
19 110 CMS Compliance Authorization Autom Mon 4/11/11 Thu 9/1/11 0% Fisch, Neal
20 96 Credential Tracker Field Experience Fri 10/1/10 Thu 9/15/11 40% Judy.Swanson
21 126 CI Learn Provisioning Mon 5/16/11 Wed 9/21/11 70% Berman, Michael
22 139 Extended University Goldmine databas Tue 7/19/11 Fri 9/30/11 0% Judy.Swanson
23 77 PPM Year 1 Wed 9/1/10 Sat 10/1/11 85% Berman, Michael
24 120 Computer Science Web Redesign Mon 4/11/11 Sat 10/1/11 99% Judy.Swanson
25 72 WCM Migration Thu 4/1/10 Sat 10/15/11 90% Berman, Michael
26 124 Project ISLAS web site Thu 5/5/11 Tue 11/1/11 10% Judy.Swanson
27 140 Clicker Survey Fal 2011 Mon 8/1/11 Tue 11/1/11 0% Judy.Swanson
28 137 RFC Workflow in Sharepoint Fri 7/15/11 Fri 11/18/11 5% Berman, Michael
29 122 T&C Systems & Services Inventory Fri 4/1/11 Wed 11/30/11 40% Berman, Michael
30 128 Clear DR Audit Findings Sat 6/4/11 Thu 12/1/11 0% Berman, Michael
31 106 Housing Application Feasibility Tue 2/15/11 Fri 12/16/11 30% Berman, Michael
32 134 Donors Advancements web site Fri 2/18/11 Fri 12/16/11 75% Judy.Swanson
33 127 Email Interface from ILM to CI Records Mon 8/29/11 Fri 12/23/11 0% Fisch, Neal
34 51 CMS HCM 9.0 Thu 7/1/10 Sat 12/31/11 60% Fisch, Neal
35 132 25Live Wed 6/15/11 Fri 1/20/12 5% Judy.Swanson
36 141 T&C Web Site Evaluation Tue 7/5/11 Tue 1/31/12 0% Berman, Michael
37 136 SSS Application Thu 9/1/11 Tue 1/31/12 0% Judy.Swanson
38 112 Consortium for Mobile Applications Usi Tue 3/1/11 Wed 2/1/12 10% Fisch, Neal
39 135 Nursing Web Site Redesign Mon 6/13/11 Wed 2/1/12 80% Judy.Swanson
40 133 CISB Web Site Redesign Mon 6/20/11 Wed 2/1/12 10% Judy.Swanson
41 54 Data Warehouse Discovery Thu 12/16/10 Mon 2/27/12 5% Fisch, Neal
42 119 Office 2010-2011 Upgrade Wed 5/25/11 Wed 2/29/12 75% Judy.Swanson
43 102 Faculty Accomplishments updates Tue 2/1/11 Sat 3/3/12 70% Judy.Swanson
44 111 Consortium for CS code Base Sharing Wed 2/23/11 Fri 3/23/12 2% Fisch, Neal
45 121 T&C Assessment Program - Year 1 Fri 4/1/11 Sat 3/31/12 15% Berman, Michael
46 99 Data Warehouse Implementation Fri 12/16/11 Mon 7/16/12 0% Fisch, Neal
47 113 Implement Absence Management Mon 3/5/12 Wed 8/1/12 0% Fisch, Neal
48 108 SCCUR Conference Mon 8/1/11 Sat 12/15/12 0% Judy.Swanson
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